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PATE 3\ kAY 7’2 { “G‘L@L ‘
Cultural and Aesthetic Grants (C&A) Fund 02009 '
. 2013 Biennium - LRP Working Table He
Estimated Beginning Fund Balance (7/1/2011) $0
Revenue Projections
FY 2012 Interest Earnings $543,000
FY 2013 Interest Earnings 560.000
2011 Biennium Revenues 1,103,000
Proposed Expenditures -~
Administration and Folklife (406,245)
Capitol Complex Works of Art (30.000)
Total Expenditures (436.245)
Estimated Ending Fund Balance (6/30/2013) $666,755
-Grant Grant Grant Cumm. Declining
R # Applicant Req. Recom. Total Balance Notes
Special Project <= $4500
1 1607 Signatures from Big Sky $4,500  $4,500  $4,500 $662,255
2 1604 Miles City Speakers Bureau 4,000 4,000 8,500 658,255
3 1609 Upper Swan Valley Historical Society Inc 4,400 4,400 12,900 653,855
4 1603 Mai Wah Society 4,400 3,000 15,900 650,855
5 1606 Montana Storytelling Roundup 4,500 3,000 18,900 647,855
6 1608 String Orchestra of the Rockies 4,500 3,000 21,900 644,855
7 1610 Yellowstone Ballet Company 4,500 3,000 24900 641,855
8 1600 Clay Arts Guild 3,560 2,500 27,400 639,355
9 1605 Mission Valley Friends of the Arts 4,500 2,000 29,400 637,355
: . Projects below this line are not recommended for funding - . : .
10 1601 Council for the Arts 4,000 0 29,400 637,355
11 1602 Granite County Museum and Cultural Center 4,500 0 29,400 637,355
Total Special Projects < $4500 $47,360 $29,400
Sy -1al Project > $4500
1 1621 Humanities Montana $50,000 $15,000 44,400 622,355
2 1632 The CoMotion Dance Project 17,477 10,000 54,400 612,355
3 1617 Emerson Center for the Arts & Culture 8,000 7,000 61,400 605,355
4 1630 Musikanten Inc 8,009 8,009 69,409 597,346
5 1622 KUFM-TV 25,090 7,500 76,909 589,846
6 1634 Whitefish Theatre Co 20,000 9,000 85,909 580,846
7 1611 Bitter Root Cultural Heritage Trust 10,000 5,000 90,909 575,846
8 1626 Montana Historical Society 36,035 7,500 98,409 568,346
9 1614 Broadwater Productions, Inc. 29,945 10,000 108,409 558,346
10 1620 Hockaday Museum of Art 38,343 9,000 117,409 549,346
11 1631 Queen City Ballet Company 14,000 5,000 122,409 544,346
12 1624 Missouri Valley Development Corporation 20,000 5,000 127,409 539,346
13 1635 Zootown Arts Community Center 11,000 5,000 132,409. 534,346
14 1623 Missoula Art Museum 22,500 7,500 139,909 526,846
15 1613 Bozeman Symphony Society 20,000 8,000 147,909 518,846
16 1633 Tobacco Valley Improvement Assoc, Board of Arts 12,256 2,500 150,409 516,346
17 1619 Hamilton Players, Inc. 37,750 4,400 154,809 511,946
18 1612 Bitter Root Valley Historical Soc/Ravalli Co Musm 15,000 3,000 157,809 508,946
19 1615 Butte-Silver Bow Public Archives 20,000 5,000 162,809 503,946
20 1629 Museum of the Rockies 44,967 5,000 167,809 498,946
21 1627 Montana Museum of Art & Culture 25,800 5,000 172,809 493,946
22 1618 Fraternal Order of Eagles 25,000 4,000 176,809 489,946
Projects below this line are not recommended for funding .
23 1625 Montana Ballet Company 4,500 0 176,809 489,946
74 1616 Butte-Silver Bow Public Library 21.000 0 176,809 489,946
Total Special Projects > $4500 $536,672 $147,409
Operational Support
SSO1 1668 Museums Association of Montana $13,800 $10,000 186,809 479,946
SSO2 1665 Montana Preservation Alliance 40,000 15,000 201,809 464,946
SSO3 1662 Montana Arts 40,600 12,500 214,309 452,446
SSO4 1657 MAGDA 25,000 12,000 226,309 440,446
SSO5 1628 Montana Performing Arts Consortium 36,600 12,500 238,809 427,946
SSO6 1663 Montana Association of Symphony Orchestras 21,500 12,500 251,309 415,446
SSO7 1664 Montana Dance Arts Association 24,850 12,000 263,309 403,446
1 1689 YMCA Writer's Voice 31,000 15,000 278,309 388,446
2 1685 VSA Arts of Montana 13,050 10,112 288,421 378,334
3 1649 District 7 Human Resources Development Council 30,000 15,000 303,421 363,334
4 1666 Montana Shakespeare in the Parks 40,000 15,000 318,421 348,334
5 1638 Archie Bray Foundation 50,000 12,500 330,921 335,834
6 1647 Carbon County Historical Society 30,000 16,000 346,921 319,834
1654 Helena Symphony Society, Inc. 40,000 15,000 361,921 304,834
3 1648 Custer County Art & Heritage Center 32,000 13,000 374,921 291,834
9 1679 Stillwater Historical Society 17,500 12,000 386,921 279,834
10 1640 Beaverhead County Museum 22,550 16,000 402,921 263,834
11 1651 Glacier Symphony and Chorale 30,000 13,000 415,921 250,834




12 1673 Pondera History Association (PHA) 24,000
13 1677 Schoolhouse History & Art Center 58,474
14 1655 Holter Museum of Art 70,000
15 1686 Westemn Heritage Center 30,000
16 1652 Great Falls Symphony 24,000
17 1644 Butte Citizens for Preservation and Revitalization 16,940
18 1642 Billings Symphony Society 25,000
19 1641 Big Horn Arts and Craft Association 20,000
20 1636 Alberta Bair Theater N 60,000
21 1639 Art Mobile of Montana 30,000
22 1680 Sunburst Foundation 12,800
23 1661 Montana Artists Refuge " 10,000
24 1643 Butte Center for the Performing Arts 30,000
25 1671 Paris Gibson Square Museum of Art 60,000
26 1656 Intermountain Opera Association 20,000
27 1658 MCT, Inc. 30,000
28 1674 Rimrock Opera 25,532
29 1683 The Montana Repertory Theatre 50,028
30 1645 Butte Symphony Association 23,020
31 1676 Rocky Mountain Ballet Theatre 23,090 -
32 1669 North Valley Music School 19,379
33 1650 Gallatin Historical Society 14,000
34 1678 Southwest Montana Arts Council 23,105
35 1687 World Museum of Mining 46,458
36 1688 Yellowstone Art Museum 100,000
37 1653 Helena Presents/Myma Loy Center 24,000
38 1637 Alpine Artisans 23,150
39 1670 Northwest Montana Historical Society 20,000
40 1660 Missoula Cultural Council 3,680
41 1682 The Equinox Theatre 50,000
42 1667 Friends of the Museum of the Plains Indian 7,960
43 1672 Pondera Arts Council 21,900
Projects below this line are not recommended for funding
44 1646 Carbon County Arts Guild & Depot Gallery 62,900
45 1675 River and Plains Society, Inc 24,000
46 1681 The Children's Museum of Northeast Montana 32,084
47 1659 Miles City Preservation Office 6,000
48 1684 Vigilante Theatre Company 28.500
Total Operational Support $1,688,450
Capital Expenditure
1 1691 Fort Peck Fine Arts Council, Inc. $18,380
2 1692 Laurel Revitalization League Inc. 8,000
: : B Projects below this line are not recommended for funding
3 1690 Ewam 30,000
Total Capital Expenditure  $56,380
Total C&A Grants Requested/Recommended $2,328,862
Estimated Ending Fund Balance (6/30/2013)
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